
!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'(((()*+*)*+*)*+*)*+*,,,,----....

!"#$ %& ' ( )* !"+,

7!!!!1"""" !"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$ 173683.30
7+1, -./0-12345 707.00 174390.30
7+2, 67700089:;<= 3920.00 170470.30>?@ABCD9:;EF
7+2, -./0 162.00 170632.30 6GHIJK100LMN23LOPQR23LST2U168
7+3, VW-<XFQQYZE 108.00 170524.30[\QQ1000]^_`aLYZbE
7+6, N+1<=-cde6Gfghi 1200.00 169324.30
7+6, jkE-lcde6Gfghi 10.80 169313.50
7+7, -./0-mnopq 32.80 169346.30
7+7, -./0-mnopq 32.80 169379.10
7+7, -./0-mnopq 32.80 169411.90
7+7, -./0-mnopq 55.60 169467.50
7+7, -./0-mnopq 8.00 169475.50
7+8, -./0-rstu 132.00 169607.50vwxt*
7+9, -./0-yzn{|z 580.00 170187.50
7+9, }N+1-~��� 6800.00 176987.50
7+9, }<X��-���� 300.00 177287.50
7+11, }<X��-��~�� 200.00 177487.50
7+12, }N+1-12�� 1000.00 178487.50
7+12, }N+1-12t�� 2000.00 180487.50
7+12, }N+1-12��� 500.00 180987.50
7+12, }N+1-12��� 300.00 181287.50
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!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
7+12, }N+1-12��e 500.00 181787.50
7+12, }N+1-12)� 1000.00 182787.50
7+12, VW-R��bE 10.00 182777.50�bE
7+13, ��!\hi-^��} 15500.00 198277.50 31]*5008
7+18, }<X��-� "¡ 100.00 198377.50
7+19, ��!\hi<=-¢£� 500.00 197877.50
7+19, ��!\hi<=-¤¥, 500.00 197377.50
7+19, -./0-¦,§¨¨ 100.00 197477.50
7+19, -./0-©ª{2« 30.80 197508.30
7+19, jkE-l¤¥,��!\hi 4.50 197503.80
7+20, N+1<=-¬­®~©�6Gfghi 300.00 197203.80
7+20, N+1<=-¬­®¯°±6Gfghi 300.00 196903.80
7+20, N+1<=-¬­®²³´6Gfghi 300.00 196603.80
7+20, N+1<=-¬­®µ¶·6Gfghi 300.00 196303.80
7+20, N+1<=-¬­®¸ ¹6Gfghi 300.00 196003.80
7+20, N+1<=-º»¼½6Gfghi 200.00 195803.80
7+20, N+1<=-¾¿À7Gfghi 200.00 195603.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-~©� 500.00 195103.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-~À 500.00 194603.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-�³Á 500.00 194103.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-ÂÃÄ 500.00 193603.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-¯°± 500.00 193103.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-¢Å 500.00 192603.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-²³´ 500.00 192103.80



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
7+20, ��!\hi<=-ÆÇÈ 500.00 191603.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-µÉÊ 500.00 191103.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-µ¶· 500.00 190603.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-µËË 500.00 190103.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-Ì¿Í 500.00 189603.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-ÎÏÐ 500.00 189103.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-¸ ¹ 500.00 188603.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-ÑÒÓ 500.00 188103.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-ÔÕ 500.00 187603.80
7+20, ��!\hi<=-Ö×Ø 500.00 187103.80
7+20, }Ù<=-@AÚÛÜÝ� 294.00 186809.80ÚÛ65ÜÞ73ßÝ72àá84âãäåæfgç
7+20, }Ù<=-º»èéêëì 250.00 186559.80
7+20, -./0-í2Äîï 1226.00 187785.80
7+20, }�ðñE-Oòîó 5000.00 192785.80
7+20, jkE-l~À��!\hi 2.00 192783.80
7+20, jkE-l�³Á��!\hi 4.50 192779.30
7+20, jkE-lÂÃÄ��!\hi 4.50 192774.80
7+20, jkE-l¯°±��!\hi 2.00 192772.80
7+20, jkE-l¢Å��!\hi 2.00 192770.80
7+20, jkE-l²³´��!\hi 2.00 192768.80
7+20, jkE-lÆÇÈ��!\hi 4.50 192764.30
7+20, jkE-lµÉÊ��!\hi 2.00 192762.30
7+20, jkE-lµ¶·��!\hi 4.50 192757.80
7+20, jkE-lµËË��!\hi 2.00 192755.80



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
7+20, jkE-lÌ¿Í��!\hi 2.00 192753.80
7+20, jkE-l¬­®¯°±6Gfghi 1.20 192752.60
7+20, jkE-l¬­®²³´6Gfghi 2.00 192750.60
7+20, jkE-l¬­®µ¶·6Gfghi 2.70 192747.90
7+20, jkE-l¬­®¸ ¹6Gfghi 1.20 192746.70
7+20, jkE-lº»¼½6Gfghi 1.80 192744.90
7+20, jkE-lÎÏÐ��!\hi 2.00 192742.90
7+20, jkE-l¸ ¹��!\hi 2.00 192740.90
7+20, jkE-lÑÒÓ��!\hi 4.50 192736.40
7+20, jkE-lÔÕ��!\hi 2.00 192734.40
7+20, ôiõó-¢ö÷øù 365.00 192369.40
7+21, ��!\hi<=-ú2Ä 500.00 191869.40
7+21, -./0-ûüýþÿ 200.00 192069.40
7+21, }<X��-P!"#$%& 210.00 192279.40Ô'40(úÁ�)*50(+,-50(ÑÊ50(./020
7+21, jkE-lú2Ä��!\hi 2.00 192277.40
7+22, }N+1-12123 200.00 192477.40
7+22, }<X��-í2Äîï 10000.00 202477.40
7+25, }<X��-���� 200.00 202677.40
7+26, -./0-4ò%5ó 32.80 202710.20
7+26, -./0-6ò789 32.80 202743.00
7+27, -./0-4ò:Õ 219.50 202962.50
7+27, -./0-;ss 32.80 202995.30
7+27, -./0-? 3< 32.80 203028.10
7+27, -./0-í2=> 61.60 203089.70



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
7+27, }N+1-4ò:ÕL%? 300.00 203389.70%!�(""�#)
7+27, }<X��-P!COCOA 1000.00 204389.70
7+27, }<X��-���� 400.00 204789.70
7+28, -./0-$?Ô%� 100.00 204889.70
7+28, }<X��-&î�' 200.00 205089.70
7+30, }N+1-¤Ë 300.00 205389.70
7+30, }<X��-()�* 1500.00 206889.70
7+31, N+1<=-+,7Gfghi 1000.00 205889.70
7+31, N+1<=-+,8Gfghi 1200.00 204689.70

7+31, -./0 1114.00
205803.70

-#./100L0/�100L~��114L1-300L2X
�õ400Lî31008

7+31, jkE-l+,7Gfghi 9.00 205794.70
7+31, jkE-l+,8Gfghi 10.80 205783.90
7+3, 45�ð678G-./0 8296.13 197487.77
7+31, 45�ð67Oòîó}9�ðEF 5000.00 192487.77

#!$%#!$%#!$%#!$% 52436.1 33631.63 192487.77


